Ukui I Ml

Company: PT Inti Indosawit Subur ( )
Location: Pelalawan Regency, Riau Province, INDONESIA
Coordinates: -0.27694 102.11694

-

Certified palm oil supply

A. ISCC Certification* Certified Estate

Certification: Soga
Ukui

B. RSPOQO Certification
Cert. Type: Identity Preserved KUD Tani Subur
Audit Report:

KUD Karya Tani

Mill Production KUD Mekar Abadi
See recent

Location
-0.16806

-0.16667
-0.38611

-0.38750

-0.37694

102.04528
102.04583

102.13139

102.08306

102.08361

Plus two additional estates; see RSPO report. Ukui Plasma ISCC Certificate.

KThis mill may be supplied by estates via Mass Balance. This list contains estates supplying to Neste; for a complete list please visit the supplier's . /

Certificate
RSPO, ISCC
RSPO, ISCC
RSPO, ISCC
RSPO, ISCC
RSPO, ISCC

Satellite image of the area surrounding the mill

View this mill in

All crude palm oil we have used has
been fully traceable to the plantation level since 2007, and 100% certified since 2013.
We do not own any oil palm plantations, nor operate any palm oil refineries. Instead,
we source crude palm oil from carefully selected suppliers in Malaysia and Indonesia

that are committed to certification and sustainability.

NESTE



http://www.asianagri.com/en/sustainability-dashboard/sustainability-dashboard
https://www.google.com/maps/place/0%C2%B016'37.0%22S+102%C2%B007'01.0%22E/@-0.276939,102.1147557,1273m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d-0.2769444!4d102.1169444
http://www.iscc-system.org/en/
https://rspo.org/certification/search-for-certified-growers
https://rspo.org/certification/search-for-certified-growers
http://www.neste.com/sustainability
http://www.asianagri.com/en/sustainability-dashboard/sustainability-dashboard

